FEDERATION FRANCAISE DE BALL-TRAP

100 DTL 25 Fevrier 2024

(Licence accordée a 163 - B.T.C. du Temple)

Classement <Tous Juniors> du tour 1 au tour 4 (300 points)

Clt.

Compétiteur
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Ligue

Club

fosA

fos
C

fosE

fos

Total

Bar.l

Bar.2

1 | 035 BARBAZANGE Maeva

FR Ju-F

AQUITAINE

T. C. DUBOURDIEU CESTAS

45

a7

48

45

185
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